Report Date
04/11/2016

04/11/2016
04/11/2016

04/11/2016

04/12/2016

Case #
UP-00421-16

UP-00422-16

UP-00423-16

UP-00424-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

LARCENY-PETIT 30
LARCENY-GRAND 28
LARCENY-GRAND 28

4

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
UNIVERSITY POLICE

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA CIRCLE
LAKE EFFECT

CAFE
RUDOLPH RD



