SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
04/11/2016	UP-00421-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/11/2016	UP-00422-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
04/11/2016	UP-00423-16	LARCENY-GRAND 28	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	LAKE EFFECT CAFE
04/11/2016	UP-00424-16	LARCENY-GRAND 28	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	4	•	•	

04/12/2016 Page 1